DURHAM - CHAPEL HILL - CARRBORO

DCHC

METROPOLITAN PLANNING ORGANIZATION

TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM
PROJECT U-4726DD

Rogers Road Sidewalks

Project Description

Sidewalks along Rogers Road from Homestead to Meadow Run in the Town of Carrboro.

Project Information

Mode Project Status Municipal Agreement
Project Length 1.0 mile Date Awarded 12/3/2010

Divisions Division 7 Regions Region D
Municipalities Town of Carrboro Counties Orange County

Project Schedule

Funding Source Phase Year Federal State Local
L Planning/Desig . vear ) ) $117,000
n/PE
STP-DA PE/Design Prior Year $81,822 SO $20,455
STP-DA Construction 2017 $460,778 SO $92,156
L Construction 2017 SO SO $599,447
Totals: $542,600 1] $829,058

Total
$117,000

$102,277
$552,934
$599,447
$1,371,658



