

TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM PROJECT U-4726DD

Rogers Road Sidewalks

Project Description

Sidewalks along Rogers Road from Homestead to Meadow Run in the Town of Carrboro.

Project Information							
Mode	N/A	Project Status Municipal Agreement					
Project Length	1.0 mile	Date Awarded	12/3/2010				
Divisions	Division 7	Regions	Region D				
Municipalities	Town of Carrboro	Counties	Orange County				

Project Schedule								
Funding Source	Phase	Year	Federal	State	Local	Total		
L	Planning/Desig n/PE	Prior Year	\$0	\$0	\$117,000	\$117,000		
STP-DA	PE/Design	Prior Year	\$81,822	\$0	\$20,455	\$102,277		
STP-DA	Construction	2017	\$460,778	\$0	\$92,156	\$552,934		
L	Construction	2017	\$0	\$0	\$599,447	\$599,447		
		Totals:	\$542,600	\$0	\$829,058	\$1,371,658		